24V 11W BOLLARD HALO SQ 650MM
LM BK 3K
VBLBO-650-4-3K-24V
This bollard lights combine durable die-cast construction with
efficient LED technology for long-lasting, low-maintenance
performance. Featuring a shielded, anti-glare design with
symmetrical light distribution, this bollard delivered reliable,
and stylish outdoor illumination.
Features & Benefits
• Durable die-cast body with efficient LED technology ensures
long lifespan and minimal maintenance.
• Built-in driver allows quick, hassle-free installation.
• Shielded, anti-glare light head provides symmetrical two-
sided illumination for a modern aesthetic.
• Rated IP55 overall and IP65 for the LED compartment,
offering strong protection for outdoor use.
• 24V DC low-voltage design (Safety Class III) for safe and
reliable operation.
24V 11W BOLLARD HALO SQ 650MM LM BK 3K
VBLBO-650-4-3K-24V
Specifications
SKU VBLBO-650-4-3K-24V
Luminaire efficacy 72.72 lm/W
EAN 9359682002644
Weight 2
Light Colour Warm White
Wattage 11 W
Lumen output 800 lm
IP rating 65
IK Rating 06
Trim colour Black
Length 150 mm
Width 45 mm
Height 650 mm
Lifespan 50000 Hours
Warranty 3 Years
Dimmable Non-Dimmable
Mounting type Surface
LED source Citizen
Material Die Cast Aluminium
Lamp Type LED
Input voltage 24 Volt DC
Wiring method Hardwire
Weatherproof Weatherproof
Box Qty 1
Kelvin 3000K
Photometric information available upon request.
Dimensional Drawings